
Wednesday 01/10/2025 19:00 Kol Nidre at Harrow Arts Centre
Thursday 02/10/2025 10:30 Yom Kippur at Harrow Arts Centre
Saturday 04/10/2025 10:30 Shabbat Ha'Azinu
Saturday 04/10/2025 11:15 Torah Tots
Sunday 05/10/2025 11:00-12:30 Macmillan Coffee Morning & Sukkah Decorating
Sunday 05/10/2025 tbc National event to mark the 2nd anniversary of October 7th
Monday 06/10/2025 19:00 Erev Sukkot - Soup and Sushi in the Sukkah
Tuesday 07/10/2025 10:30 1st day Sukkot Service
Wednesday 08/10/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 09/10/2025 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 09/10/2025 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom
Saturday 11/10/2025 10:30 Chol Hamoed Sukkot [Bat Mitzvah - Ora Schneider]
Saturday 11/10/2025 11:15 Torah Tots in the Sukkah
Sunday 12/10/2025 14:00 Stone Setting for Trudi Barton
Sunday 12/10/2025 15:30 Stone Setting for Doreen Robin
Sunday 12/10/2025 17:00-20:00 Sababa in the Sukkah
Monday 13/10/2025 18:30 Erev Simchat Torah Service
Tuesday 14/10/2025 10:30 Simchat Torah Service
Wednesday 15/10/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 16/10/2025 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 16/10/2025 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom
Saturday 18/10/2025 10:30 Shabbat Bereishit [Bar Mitzvah - Oliver Benson]
Sunday 19/10/2025
Monday 20/10/2025 20:00 Wine Appreciation 
Tuesday 21/10/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 22/10/2025 19:45-21:45 Charity fund raiser - David Baddiel - Harrow Arts Centre
Wednesday 22/10/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 23/10/2025 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 23/10/2025 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Saturday 25/10/2025 10:30
Shabbat Noach - kiddush sponsored by Michael & Vivien Collins for 
their Golden Wedding Anniversary

Sunday 26/10/2025 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons
Tuesday 28/10/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 29/10/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 30/10/2025 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 30/10/2025 12:45 Bistro
Thursday 30/10/2025 15:00 Discussion Group on Zoom
Thursday 30/10/2025 20:00 Book Group
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Saturday 01/11/2025 10:30 Shabbat Service - Lech Lecha - Abraham starts on his journey

Saturday 01/11/2025 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 02/11/2025

Tuesday 04/11/2025 10:00 - 12:00 The Bereavement Café at KC

Tuesday 04/11/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 05/11/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 06/11/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 06/11/2025 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Friday 07/11/2025 18:30-19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat on Zoom

Saturday 08/11/2025 10:30 Shabbat Service - Bat MItzvah of Nina Marshall

Sunday 09/11/2025 18:15
Films@434:  Bagel Sale for WJR, Film "Dough" and talk about book 
on Blooms Restaurants

Monday 10/11/2025 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 11/11/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 12/11/2025 11:00 - 12:00 Eco-Judaism Climate Vigil, Parliament Square

Wednesday 12/11/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 13/11/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 13/11/2025 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Friday 14/11/2025

Saturday 15/11/2025 10:30 Shabbat Service - Interfaith Shabbat

Sunday 16/11/2025 10:45 Kol Chai Autumn Walk

Sunday 16/11/2025 15:00 - 17:00 Pinner & District Faiths Forum at Pinner Parish Church

Sunday 16/11/2025 19:45 - 22:00 Kol Chai Bistro After Dark 

Monday 17/11/2025 20:00 Wine Appreciation 

Tuesday 18/11/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 19/11/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 20/11/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 20/11/2025 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Thursday 20/11/2025 tbc North London Citizens Delegates Assembly

Friday 21/11/2025 19:00 Friday Night in the Home at Jeremy and Nicky Bard

Saturday 22/11/2025 10:30 Shabbat Service 

Sunday 23/11/2025 all day Mitzvah Day

Sunday 23/11/2025 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Sunday 23/11/2025 19:00 Kol Chai AGM - drinks followed by talk at 19:30, AGM at 20:00

Tuesday 25/11/2025 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 26/11/2025 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 27/11/2025 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 27/11/2025 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 27/11/2025 15:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Friday 28/11/2025

Saturday 29/11/2025 10:30 Shabbat Yayetzei

Sunday 30/11/2025 17:00-20:00 Sababa
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